place N° Nom pilote
1 3 MASSON
2 2 LEBORGNE
3 4 GOUGEON
4 67 PRIMAULT
5 11 MOREUX
6 44 EMMANUEL
7 19 DESSAUDES
8 21 BRIZZI
9 12 MENU
10 15 LESEUL
11 17 LENEVEU
12 14 TERROITIN

Prénom
Esteban
Camille
Jules
Théodore
Flavio
James
Malo
Lucca
Maximilien
Hugo
Mattia
Louis

Club

ASK Ancenis
ASK Lohéac
ASK Lohéac
ASK Lohéac
ASK Pluméliau
ASK Laval
ASK Pluméliau
ASK ACO

ASK ACO

ASK Corcoué
ASK Wernert Kart
ASK Ancenis

Championnat Régional 2016

Classement Définitif

Catégorie Minimes

LE MANS
Pré
Finale Finale
27 25
20 20
6 9
13 16
16 4
9 11
10 S
11 13
8 10
5 7
7 8
4 6

LAVAL
Pré
Finale Finale

27 25
20 20
10 8
13 11
16 16
11 13
9 9
8 5
7 10
5 6
6 7
4 4

LOHEAC
Pré
Finale Finale
27 25
20 20
16 16
13 11
3 4
10 9
11 13
6 10
7 6
8 8
S 4
9 7

ANCENIS
Pré
Finale Finale
27 25
20 20
16 16
13 13
11 11
5 6
10 8
8 9
6 S
9 10
7 7
4 4

Total

Provisoire
208
160

97
103
81
74
75
70
59
58
S1
42

Retrait
1

25
20
6

—
—
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TOTAL

158
120
82
81
74
63
62
59
48
48
42
34



